
Joint  Steering Committee Representatives
as of 01-09-2020

DISTRICT NAME AND EMAIL ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO
Avondale Dr. James Schwarz:  james.schwarz@avondaleschools.org 2940 Waukegan Auburn Hills, MI 48326 248.537.6002 248.537.6005

julie.kelly@avondaleschools.org

Berkley Chris Sandoval email: CSandoval@berkleyschools.org 14700 W Lincoln Oak Park, MI 48237 248.837.8060 248.837.8065
Barbara Downer email:  barbara.downer@berkleyschools.org

Birmingham Rachel Guinn email:  RGuinn@birmingham.k12.mi.us 31301 Evergreen Road Beverly Hills, MI 48025 248.203.3089 248.203.3009
Sylvia Sardy email: ssardy@birmingham.k12.mi.us

Bloomfield Hills Todd Bidlack email:  tbidlack@bloomfield.org 7273 Wing Lake Road Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301 248.341.5405 248.341.6349
Sarah Fairman email :  sfairman@bloomfield.org

Clawson Adam Schihl email: adam.schihl@clawsonschools.org 150 John M Avenue Clawson, MI 48017 248.655.4411 248.655.4251
Linda Gould email: lgould@clawsonschools.org

Lake Orion Vernon Burden email: vernon.burden@lok12.org 495 East Scripps Road Lake Orion, MI 48360 248.693.5425 248.693.5459
Marysue Schwartzmiller em:  marysue.schwartzmiller@lok12.org

Rochester Carrie Lawler email: clawler@rochester.k12.mi.us 501 W. University Drive Rochester, MI 48307 248.726.3131 248.726.3105
Amy Schuster email: aschuster@rochester.k12.mi.us

Royal Oak Patrick Wolynski email: patrick.wolynski@royaloakschools.org 800 Devillen Avenue Royal Oak, MI 48073 248.435.8400 248.288.4444
Barbara Sparks email: barbara.sparks@royaloakschools.org

Troy Mark Dziatczak 4400 Livernois Troy, MI  48098 248.823-4020 248.823.4013
mdziatczak@troy.k12.mi.us

Waterford Carly Stone email: stonec01@wsdmi.org 501 N. Cass Lake Road Waterford, MI 48328-2736 248.706.3529 248.706.4888
Kim Casagrande email: casagk01@wsdmi.org

West Bloomfield Deanna Barash email: deanna.barash@wbsd.org 5810 Commerce Road West Bloomfield, MI 48324 248.865.6475 248.865.6756
Diane Stumpf email:  diane.stumpf@wbsd.org
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